
 
HOMEFIELD PRIMARY SCHOOL 

SCHOOL TERM & HOLIDAY DATES 2024-2025 

 

Autumn Term 2024 

 

Monday 2nd September 2024 – Non-Pupil day 

Tuesday 3rd September 2024 – Children return to School 

 

Half-Term: Monday 28th October 2024 – Friday 1st November 2024 inclusive 

Monday 4th November 2024 – Non-Pupil day 
 

Friday 20th December 2024 - End of term 
 

Christmas break: Monday 23rd December 2024 to Friday 3rd January 2025 inclusive 
 

Spring Term 2025 
 

Monday 6th January 2025 – Children return to School 
 

Friday 14th February 2025 – Non-Pupil day 

Half-Term:  Monday 17th February 2025 – Friday 21st February 2025 inclusive 

 

Friday 14th March 2025 – Non-Pupil day 

 

Friday 4th April 2025 – End of term 
 

Easter break: Monday 7th April 2025 – Monday 21st April 2025 inclusive 
 

Summer Term 2025 
 

Tuesday 22nd April 2025 - Children return to School 
 

(All schools will be closed on Monday 5th May 2025 for Bank Holiday) 

 

Half Term: Monday 26th May 2025 – Friday 30th May 2025 inclusive 

Monday 2nd June 2025 – Non-Pupil day 

 

Tuesday 22nd July 2025 - End of term 
 

The following are Non-pupil days when school will be closed for pupils, but teachers will be 

required to undertake training or other approved activities.  

 
Autumn Term 

Monday 2nd September 2024   

Monday 4th November 2024 

Spring Term 

Friday 14th February 2025 

Friday 14th March 2025 

Summer Term 

Monday 2nd June 2025 


